
Module Name, Session One     
Classroom: 
King’s College London Undergraduate Summer School 2017  

 
 

This timetable is subject to change. 

 Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June Friday 30 June 

Morning 
9.30am-10.50am 

Introduction 
Dominique Béhague 
 

History  and 
challenges of selective 
and comprehensive 
approaches in global 
health 
Dominique Behague 

Some implications of 
an ageing population 
for global health 
Anthea Tinker 

  

Morning 
11:10 am – 12:30pm 
 
 

The politics of 
pharmaceuticals and 
global health 
John Abraham 

Using King’s Library 
and Online Resources 
Dominique Behague 
(Morgan Library) 

Social Policy and 
Global Health 
Mauricio Avedano 

  

Afternoon 
1.00pm-2.20pm 

Welcome Event and 
Enrolment; information 
will be available prior 
to arrival 

  Poverty reduction 
programme and global 
health 
Mauricio Avedano 

The rise of evidence-
based cost-
effectiveness models  
 Dominique Béhague 

Afternoon 
2:40pm-4:00pm 
 
 

   Essay Topics and 
Research Proposals 
Dominique Béhague 

Essay Writing 
Preparation 
Guntars Ermansons 
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This timetable is subject to change. 

 Monday 3 July Tuesday 4 July Wednesday 5 July Thursday 6 July Friday 7 July 

Morning 
9.30am-10.50am 

Global health and 
housing 
Anthea Tinker 
 
 
 

Posters 1 
Pennie Quinton 
 

Posters II 
Pennie Quinton 
Room K4.33 

  

Morning 
11:10 am – 12:30pm 
 
 

Public Health, Eugenics 
and Alzheimers 
James Fletcher & Giulia 
Cavaliere 
 

Approaching HIV: 
Emergence, Reception 
and Interventions 
Bronwyn Parry 

Critical Approaches to 
Global Health 
Inequities: Politics, 
Parasites and 
Pathologies 
Ann Kelly 

  

Afternoon 
1.00pm-2.20pm 

 
 
 
 

  Academic Career Panel 
All Support Team 

Global Health and 
Substance Use  
Guntars Ermansons 

Afternoon 
2:40pm-4:00pm 
 
 

   Ethics of International 
Research 1 
Annette Rid 

Ethics of International 
Research 2 
Annette Rid 
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This timetable is subject to change. 

 Monday 10 July Tuesday 11 July Wednesday 12 July Thursday 13 July Friday 14 July 

Morning 
9.30am-10.50am 

Organ Transfer 
Practices 
Abin Thomas 

Wellcome Trust Visit 
Pennie Quinton with All 
Support Team  
 
 

Global Mental Health 
Hanna Kienzler 
 
 

 Biological mechanisms 
linking social factors 
and health 
Jennifer Dowd 

Morning 
11:10 am – 12:30pm 
 
 

Social Determinants of 
Health in Palestine 
Pennie Quinton 

Wellcome Trust Visit 
Pennie Quinton with All 
Support Team  
 

Poster presentation 
event & assessment  
All Support Team 

 Wrap up 
Dominique Béhague 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-2.20pm 

   Film Screening and 
Guided Practicum 
Dominique Béhague 
and Teresa Cisneros 
 

Farewell Event – 
1.00pm-2.00pm 
Tutu’s, Strand Campus 

Afternoon 
2:40pm-4:00pm 
 
 

     

 


